
August 24, 2017 Team Summary Results
Race Date Pittsville Invite

Girls

Girls Varsity

Class - 1 All Teams

Team
Top 5
PlacesPlace

----------------- Finishers --------------------
1 2 3 4 5 6* 7*

Auburndale    30
   1:54:00.2

    1 2 4 5 7 12 16 19
Top  5 Times:

Marathon    75
   1:59:34.4

    2 1 3 22 23 26 29 31
Top  5 Times:

Colby/Abbotsford    79
   2:02:17.6

    3 8 10 11 14 36
Top  5 Times:

Spencer    92
   2:03:39.0

    4 6 13 20 25 28 32 33
Top  5 Times:

Stratford    93
   2:03:01.2

    5 9 15 18 24 27 35 37
Top  5 Times:

Columbus Catholic   141
   2:19:16.7

    6 17 21 30 34 39 40
Top  5 Times:

Nekoosa   208
   3:14:42.0

    7 38 41 42 43 44
Top  5 Times:

Assumption Only  1 finishersInc.
Top  5 Times:

Pittsville Only  3 finishersInc.
Top  5 Times:
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August 24, 2017
Race Date Pittsville Invite

Overall Finish List
Girls

Girls Varsity

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score School Pace

Class - 1 All Teams

Anna Buchberger Marathon913 21:19.41   1 Ma 5:20/K
Isabella Jewell Auburndale830 21:31.92   2 Au 5:23/K
Alysha Stieber Marathon924 21:48.63   3 Ma 5:27/K
Kali Karl Auburndale831 22:43.74   4 Au 5:41/K
Erricka Zenner Auburndale842 22:58.85   5 Au 5:45/K
Kaitlin Kasch Spencer91 23:07.66   6 Sp 5:47/K
Vanessa Mitchell Auburndale835 23:11.27   7 Au 5:48/K
Kallie Falteisek Colby/Abbotsford862 23:13.08   8 Col 5:48/K
Macie Schillinger Stratford141 23:15.39   9 Str 5:49/K
Isabelle Feiten Colby/Abbotsford863 23:19.610  10 Col 5:50/K
Abbie Hediger Colby/Abbotsford864 23:23.211  11 Col 5:51/K
Taylor Stanton Auburndale840 23:34.312  12 Au 5:54/K
Kaily Northup Spencer95 23:34.913  13 Sp 5:54/K
Hailey Voelker Colby/Abbotsford867 23:46.814  14 Col 5:57/K
Angelia Verdone Stratford145 23:52.115  15 Str 5:58/K
Annalise Jewell Auburndale829 23:57.116  16 Au 5:59/K
Hailey Roehl Columbus Catholic882 24:03.017  17 Col 6:01/K
Kaylee Hollatz Stratford135 24:11.018  18 Str 6:03/K
Victoria Hasenorhl Auburndale828 24:41.819  19 Au 6:10/K
Lily Kloos Auburndale832 24:44.5(> 7)  20 Au 6:11/K
Leah Nieman Spencer94 24:44.520  21 Sp 6:11/K
Anna Kollross Auburndale833 25:00.1(> 7)  22 Au 6:15/K
Melanie Lang Columbus Catholic881 25:07.221  23 Col 6:17/K
Julianna Kollross Auburndale834 25:11.8(> 7)  24 Au 6:18/K
Kayla Erickson Marathon914 25:16.822  25 Ma 6:19/K
Sam Nelson Assumption808 25:28.8(< 5)  26 As 6:22/K
Mira Beranek Marathon912 25:32.323  27 Ma 6:23/K
Taya Nett Stratford139 25:33.824  28 Str 6:23/K
Kaylee Wehrman Spencer99 25:34.725  29 Sp 6:24/K
Katrina Fredrickson Marathon916 25:37.126  30 Ma 6:24/K
Chelsey Gliniecki Stratford132 26:08.827  31 Str 6:32/K
Hannah Zastrow Spencer101 26:37.128  32 Sp 6:39/K
Sierra Gage Marathon917 26:43.329  33 Ma 6:41/K
Morgan Albrecht Columbus Catholic878 27:09.230  34 Col 6:47/K
Sophie Schalk Marathon923 27:09.631  35 Ma 6:47/K
Tiffany Meinders Spencer92 27:11.232  36 Sp 6:48/K
Leigh Anne Sieracki Spencer97 28:00.833  37 Sp 7:00/K
Holly Dean Columbus Catholic879 28:03.034  38 Col 7:01/K
Maddy Pavloski Stratford140 28:06.235  39 Str 7:02/K
Lorelie Peters Marathon919 28:24.2(> 7)  40 Ma 7:06/K
Lillian Onsager Auburndale837 28:27.5(> 7)  41 Au 7:07/K
Jenna Steen Colby/Abbotsford866 28:34.836  42 Col 7:09/K
Faith Miller Spencer93 28:53.3(> 7)  43 Sp 7:13/K
Saige Tichy Stratford144 28:54.837  44 Str 7:14/K
Kacey Soetebier Pittsville979 28:57.8(< 5)  45 Pitt 7:14/K
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August 24, 2017
Race Date Pittsville Invite

Overall Finish List
Girls

Girls Varsity

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score School Pace

Class - 1 All Teams

Hannah Schulte Auburndale839 29:05.2(> 7)  46 Au 7:16/K
Maria Esser Pittsville977 29:25.1(< 5)  47 Pitt 7:21/K
Delaney Wichlacz Spencer100 30:04.2(> 7)  48 Sp 7:31/K
Heather Greenberg Stratford134 30:16.6(> 7)  49 Str 7:34/K
Megan Schmidt Stratford142 30:19.8(> 7)  50 Str 7:35/K
Paige Kolbeck Stratford137 30:25.9(> 7)  51 Str 7:36/K
Grace Greenberg Stratford133 30:29.2(> 7)  52 Str 7:37/K
Sydney Boeger Stratford131 30:37.1(> 7)  53 Str 7:39/K
Kylah Wenzel Stratford146 30:39.2(> 7)  54 Str 7:40/K
Amanda Momont Auburndale836 30:51.2(> 7)  55 Au 7:43/K
Alexandra Wolf Auburndale841 31:01.7(> 7)  56 Au 7:45/K
Rose Huther Stratford136 31:06.3(> 7)  57 Str 7:47/K
Brenna Manecke Stratford138 31:11.8(> 7)  58 Str 7:48/K
Julia Schneider Stratford143 31:13.0(> 7)  59 Str 7:48/K
Ana Klein Pittsville978 31:16.5(< 5)  60 Pitt 7:49/K
Carmen Estaban Marathon915 32:34.9(> 7)  61 Ma 8:09/K
Haley Reed Marathon921 32:38.2(> 7)  62 Ma 8:10/K
Courtney Rohland Marathon922 33:24.3(> 7)  63 Ma 8:21/K
Molly McCarthy Nekoosa968 34:05.138  64 Ne 8:31/K
Greta Schiferl Columbus Catholic883 34:54.139  65 Col 8:44/K
Marissa Immerfall Columbus Catholic880 34:54.840  66 Col 8:44/K
Jalena Sprague Nekoosa970 37:05.941  67 Ne 9:16/K
Sierra Andrews Nekoosa964 38:33.742  68 Ne 9:38/K
Carly Franck Nekoosa965 41:52.143  69 Ne 10:28/K
Anita James Nekoosa966 43:05.044  70 Ne 10:46/K
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August 24, 2017 Final Team Results
Race Date Pittsville Invite

Girls
Girls Varsity

Class - 1 All Teams

Bib No Name
Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
TimeSchool

Time
Back

Finish Position -     1
Team Score (places):   30

Team - Auburndale
22:48.0Average Time:

830     2 21:31.92 21:31.9    1 Au 0:00.0Isabella Jewell
831     4 22:43.76 44:15.7    2 Au 1:11.7Kali Karl
842     5 22:58.811 1:07:14.5    3 Au 1:26.8Erricka Zenner
835     7 23:11.218 1:30:25.8    4 Au 1:39.2Vanessa Mitchell
840    12 23:34.330 1:54:00.2    5 Au 2:02.3Taylor Stanton
829 (16) 23:57.1(46) 2:17:57.3    6 Au 2:25.1Annalise Jewell
828 (19) 24:41.8(65) 2:42:39.2    7 Au 3:09.8Victoria Hasenorhl
832 More Than  7 24:44.5 3:07:23.7    8 Au 3:12.5Lily Kloos
833 More Than  7 25:00.1 3:32:23.8    9 Au 3:28.1Anna Kollross
834 More Than  7 25:11.8 3:57:35.7   10 Au 3:39.8Julianna Kollross
837 More Than  7 28:27.5 4:26:03.3   11 Au 6:55.5Lillian Onsager
839 More Than  7 29:05.2 4:55:08.5   12 Au 7:33.2Hannah Schulte
836 More Than  7 30:51.2 5:25:59.8   13 Au 9:19.2Amanda Momont
841 More Than  7 31:01.7 5:57:01.5   14 Au 9:29.7Alexandra Wolf

Finish Position -     2
Team Score (places):   75

Team - Marathon
23:54.8Average Time:

913     1 21:19.41 21:19.4    1 Ma 0:00.0Anna Buchberger
924     3 21:48.64 43:08.1    2 Ma 0:29.1Alysha Stieber
914    22 25:16.826 1:08:24.9    3 Ma 3:57.3Kayla Erickson
912    23 25:32.349 1:33:57.2    4 Ma 4:12.8Mira Beranek
916    26 25:37.175 1:59:34.4    5 Ma 4:17.6Katrina Fredrickson
917 (29) 26:43.3(104) 2:26:17.7    6 Ma 5:23.8Sierra Gage
923 (31) 27:09.6(135) 2:53:27.4    7 Ma 5:50.1Sophie Schalk
919 More Than  7 28:24.2 3:21:51.6    8 Ma 7:04.7Lorelie Peters
915 More Than  7 32:34.9 3:54:26.6    9 Ma 11:15.4Carmen Estaban
921 More Than  7 32:38.2 4:27:04.8   10 Ma 11:18.7Haley Reed
922 More Than  7 33:24.3 5:00:29.2   11 Ma 12:04.8Courtney Rohland

Finish Position -     3
Team Score (places):   79

Team - Colby/Abbotsford
24:27.5Average Time:

862     8 23:13.08 23:13.0    1 Col 0:00.0Kallie Falteisek
863    10 23:19.618 46:32.6    2 Col 0:06.5Isabelle Feiten
864    11 23:23.229 1:09:55.9    3 Col 0:10.1Abbie Hediger
867    14 23:46.843 1:33:42.8    4 Col 0:33.7Hailey Voelker
866    36 28:34.879 2:02:17.6    5 Col 5:21.7Jenna Steen
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August 24, 2017 Final Team Results
Race Date Pittsville Invite

Girls
Girls Varsity

Class - 1 All Teams

Bib No Name
Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
TimeSchool

Time
Back

Finish Position -     4
Team Score (places):   92

Team - Spencer
24:43.8Average Time:

91     6 23:07.66 23:07.6    1 Sp 0:00.0Kaitlin Kasch
95    13 23:34.919 46:42.5    2 Sp 0:27.3Kaily Northup
94    20 24:44.539 1:11:27.1    3 Sp 1:36.9Leah Nieman
99    25 25:34.764 1:37:01.8    4 Sp 2:27.1Kaylee Wehrman

101    28 26:37.192 2:03:39.0    5 Sp 3:29.5Hannah Zastrow
92 (32) 27:11.2(124) 2:30:50.2    6 Sp 4:03.6Tiffany Meinders
97 (33) 28:00.8(157) 2:58:51.1    7 Sp 4:53.2Leigh Anne Sieracki
93 More Than  7 28:53.3 3:27:44.5    8 Sp 5:45.7Faith Miller

100 More Than  7 30:04.2 3:57:48.7    9 Sp 6:56.6Delaney Wichlacz

Finish Position -     5
Team Score (places):   93

Team - Stratford
24:36.2Average Time:

141     9 23:15.39 23:15.3    1 Str 0:00.0Macie Schillinger
145    15 23:52.124 47:07.4    2 Str 0:36.7Angelia Verdone
135    18 24:11.042 1:11:18.4    3 Str 0:55.6Kaylee Hollatz
139    24 25:33.866 1:36:52.3    4 Str 2:18.5Taya Nett
132    27 26:08.893 2:03:01.2    5 Str 2:53.5Chelsey Gliniecki
140 (35) 28:06.2(128) 2:31:07.4    6 Str 4:50.9Maddy Pavloski
144 (37) 28:54.8(165) 3:00:02.2    7 Str 5:39.5Saige Tichy
134 More Than  7 30:16.6 3:30:18.9    8 Str 7:01.3Heather Greenberg
142 More Than  7 30:19.8 4:00:38.7    9 Str 7:04.4Megan Schmidt
137 More Than  7 30:25.9 4:31:04.6   10 Str 7:10.6Paige Kolbeck
133 More Than  7 30:29.2 5:01:33.9   11 Str 7:13.9Grace Greenberg
131 More Than  7 30:37.1 5:32:11.0   12 Str 7:21.8Sydney Boeger
146 More Than  7 30:39.2 6:02:50.3   13 Str 7:23.9Kylah Wenzel
136 More Than  7 31:06.3 6:33:56.6   14 Str 7:51.0Rose Huther
138 More Than  7 31:11.8 7:05:08.5   15 Str 7:56.5Brenna Manecke
143 More Than  7 31:13.0 7:36:21.6   16 Str 7:57.7Julia Schneider

Finish Position -     6
Team Score (places):  141

Team - Columbus Catholic
27:51.3Average Time:

882    17 24:03.017 24:03.0    1 Col 0:00.0Hailey Roehl
881    21 25:07.238 49:10.3    2 Col 1:04.2Melanie Lang
878    30 27:09.268 1:16:19.5    3 Col 3:06.1Morgan Albrecht
879    34 28:03.0102 1:44:22.6    4 Col 3:59.9Holly Dean
883    39 34:54.1141 2:19:16.7    5 Col 10:51.0Greta Schiferl
880 (40) 34:54.8(181) 2:54:11.6    6 Col 10:51.8Marissa Immerfall
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August 24, 2017 Final Team Results
Race Date Pittsville Invite

Girls
Girls Varsity

Class - 1 All Teams

Bib No Name
Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
TimeSchool

Time
Back

Finish Position -     7
Team Score (places):  208

Team - Nekoosa
38:56.4Average Time:

968    38 34:05.138 34:05.1    1 Ne 0:00.0Molly McCarthy
970    41 37:05.979 1:11:11.0    2 Ne 3:00.7Jalena Sprague
964    42 38:33.7121 1:49:44.8    3 Ne 4:28.6Sierra Andrews
965    43 41:52.1164 2:31:36.9    4 Ne 7:47.0Carly Franck
966    44 43:05.0208 3:14:42.0    5 Ne 8:59.9Anita James

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.

Team - Assumption
Average Time:

808 Less Than  5 25:28.8 25:28.8    1 As 0:00.0Sam Nelson

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.

Team - Pittsville
Average Time:

979 Less Than  5 28:57.8 28:57.8    1 Pitt 0:00.0Kacey Soetebier
977 Less Than  5 29:25.1 58:23.0    2 Pitt 0:27.3Maria Esser
978 Less Than  5 31:16.5 1:29:39.6    3 Pitt 2:18.6Ana Klein
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